Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Hall - (830658) - Louth Dolphins SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.88
2:18.38
2:19.53
2:22.03
2:22.16
2:23.12
2:23.18
2:23.51
2:23.59
2:24.40
2:26.11
2:26.49
2:26.95
2:28.36
2:33.40
2:33.40
2:36.63
2:39.96

2:51.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.03
2:22.16

2:23.51

2:93 59
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

534
529
516
489
487
478
477
474
473

449
445
441
429
388
388
364
342
276

WA Pts

489
487
474

473

Round

I I T I T

-n

r r r r T M I TIT I I I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

17/09/117
27/05/17
08/04/17
08/07/18
14/04/18
30/04/16
30/04/16
05/11/17
22/10117
09/04/16
02/05/15
07/02/15
16/01/16
02/05/15
07/06/14
14/06/14
05/07/14
04/10/14
01/12/13

Date

08/07/18
14/04/18
05/11/17

2211017

Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

20th Netherlands Invitational Meet 2018

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Midland Long Course Championships

Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014

16th Netherlands Invitational Meet

Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Meet
20th Netherlands Invitational Meet 2018
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018

Midland Long Course Championships

Nova Centirion SC October | evel 1 Onen Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Eindhoven
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Coventry
Coventry
Holland
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue
Eindhoven
Sheffield

Nottingham

Nottinnham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth
Louth

Louth

Louth

Club Swam Under
Louth
Louth
Louth

I ouith

Level

3
1

Level
1
1
1

1
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:19.53
2:23.12
2:23.18
2:24.40
2:26.95
2:28.36
2:26.11
2:26.49
2:39.96
2:36.63
2:33.40
2:33.40

2:51.71

Copyright 2024

534
529
516
478
477
465
441
429
449
445
342
364
388
388
276

m I I I

I I T

-n

I I I I I I I

17/09/17
27/05/117
08/04/17
30/04/16
30/04/16
09/04/16
16/01/16
02/05/15
02/05/15
07/02/15
04/10/14
05/07/14
14/06/14
07/06/14
01/12/13

e e e —m e s — e e

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Derventio Excel February Festival

Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

16th Netherlands Invitational Meet

Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

g

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Holland
Coventry
Coventry

Sheffield

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Page 2/2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



