## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Hall - (830658) - Louth Dolphins SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.88	534	Н	17/09/17	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017	Sheffield	Louth	3
2:18.38	529	Н	27/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Louth	1
2:19.53	516	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Louth	1
2:22.03	489	Н	08/07/18	20th Netherlands Invitational Meet 2018	Eindhoven	Louth	1
2:22.16	487	Н	14/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Louth	1
2:23.12	478	F	30/04/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Louth	1
2:23.18	477	Н	30/04/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Louth	1
2:23.51	474	Н	05/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Louth	1
2:23.59	473	Н	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Louth	1
2:24.40	465	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Louth	1
2:26.11	449	Н	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
2:26.49	445	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
2:26.95	441	Н	16/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Louth	1
2:28.36	429	F	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
2:33.40	388	Н	07/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Louth	1
2:33.40	388	Н	14/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Louth	1
2:36.63	364	Н	05/07/14	16th Netherlands Invitational Meet	Holland	Louth	1
2:39.96	342	Н	04/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield		1
2:51.71	276	Н	01/12/13	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Louth	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.03	489	Н	08/07/18	20th Netherlands Invitational Meet 2018	Eindhoven	Louth	1
2:22.16	487	Н	14/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Louth	1
2:23.51	474	Н	05/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Louth	1
2:23.59 Copyright 202	473 4	Н	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Louth Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

				·····			Page 2 / 2
2:17.88	534	Н	17/09/17	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017	Sheffield	Louth	3
2:18.38	529	Н	27/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Louth	1
2:19.53	516	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Louth	1
2:23.12	478	F	30/04/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Louth	1
2:23.18	477	Н	30/04/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Louth	1
2:24.40	465	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Louth	1
2:26.95	441	Н	16/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Louth	1
2:28.36	429	F	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
2:26.11	449	Н	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
2:26.49	445	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
2:39.96	342	Н	04/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield		1
2:36.63	364	Н	05/07/14	16th Netherlands Invitational Meet	Holland	Louth	1
2:33.40	388	Н	14/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Louth	1
2:33.40	388	Н	07/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Louth	1
2:51.71	276	Н	01/12/13	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Louth	3